RØDECOVER PRO™

COVER FOR RØDECASTER PRO



The RØDECover Pro is designed to fit perfectly over the RØDECaster Pro podcast production studio. Made from high-quality polycarbonate, it protects your RØDECaster Pro from dirt and dust and keeps your setup looking neat and professional when not in use.

- Dust cover for RØDECaster Pro
- High-quality clear polycarbonate
- $\bullet\,$ Protects internal and external components from dirt, dust, spills and knocks



ACOUSTIC & ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Weight (grams):	288
Dimensions: (millimetres)	Length: 357 Width: 28 Height: 268
Compatible RØDE Products:	RØDECaster Pro

Front view



268mm

357mm

